HOUSE SERVICE CONNECTION
SERVICE CONNECTIONS
DN 20 - 40
01/06/2026
VSCCFXXRBB925
Brass Ferrule NEXUS - Vertical
ACC = Blue cap - CC = Black cap
DN DN/OD Closing direction Threaded B (mm) C (mm) H (mm) L (mm) L1 (mm) N (mm) Mass (kg) References
20 25 Anti-Clockwise M40 36 M36 X 1.5 138 71 28 22 0.96 RPFV20APDS
20 25 Clockwise M40 36 M36 X 1.5 138 71 28 22 0.96 RPFV20SPDS
25 32 Anti-Clockwise M40 47 M45 X 1.5 141 79 28 22 1.08 RPFV25APDS
25 32 Clockwise M40 47 M45 X 1.5 141 79 28 22 1.08 RPFV25SPDS
32 40 Anti-Clockwise M55 57 M55 X 2.3 163 98.5 62 25 1.90 RPFV32AGDS
32 40 Clockwise M55 57 M55 X 2.3 163 98.5 62 25 1.90 RPFV32SGDS
40 50 Anti-Clockwise M55 66 M64 X 2.3 174 114.5 67 25 2.40 RPFV40AGDS
40 50 Clockwise M55 66 M64 X 2.3 174 114.5 67 25 2.40 RPFV40SGDS
Last Update 31/05/2026
Visit website for latest version
1
Saint-Gobain PAM Canalisation